the Agreement: 

“Consultant shall be compensated for the additional services 
included in the Third Amendment to the Agreement as set for 
in “Exhibit A”, attached to the Third Amendment and 
incorporated herein by this reference, which shall not exceed 
$57,015.00 (Fifty Seven Thousand, Fifteen Dollars and Zero 
Cents).  The total compensation to the Agreement as 
amended by the First Amendment, Second Amendment, and 
Third Amendment shall not exceed $457,943.00 (Four 
Hundred Fifty-Seven Thousand, Nine Hundred Forty-Three 
Dollars and Zero Cents).” 

3.4 Time for Performance.  The following paragraph is hereby added to Section 
4 of the Agreement: 

“The additional services included in the Third Amendment to 
the Agreement as set for in “Exhibit A”, attached to the Third

[...]

STK Architecture, Inc. 
42095 Zevo Drive, Suite A15 
Temecula, California 92590 
Telephone:  (951) 377-6009 
Email: gvsalts@stkinc.com 

Prime Contact:  Mr. G.V. Salts 

FEE: 

The Services shall be undertaken on a time-and-materials basis for an estimated fee of Five 
Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-Eight Dollars ($5,288).  CLIENT will pay LEIGHTON for the 
Services in accordance with LEIGHTON's Professional Fee Schedule in effect at the time the 
Services are rendered. 

I have reviewed and agree to this scope of work. 

LEIGHTON CONSULTING, INC. 

By (Signature)

[...]

STK Architecture, Inc. 
42095 Zevo Drive, Suite A15 
Temecula, California 92590 
Telephone:  (951) 377-6009 
Email: gvsalts@stkinc.com 

Prime Contact:  Mr. G.V. Salts 

FEE: 

The Services shall be undertaken on a time-and-materials basis for an estimated fee of Eight 
Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars ($8,700).  CLIENT will pay LEIGHTON for the Services in 
accordance with LEIGHTON's Professional Fee Schedule in effect at the time the Services are 
rendered. 

I have reviewed and agree to this scope of work. 

LEIGHTON CONSULTING, INC. 

By (Signature)